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Watch Here: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oeMdsiisNYo
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The Inaugural Lyrical Lemonade Classic: 2 on 2 Tournament
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Lyrical Lemonade 2 @
@ 62.7K subscribers. SuBSCRIBE
Recap of our friends and family basketball tournament we hosted at the HQ for All-Star Weekend!

shot + edited by: @JacksonVisuals
produced by: @jaydoth

Teams:

Maxo Kream (@maxokream) + TheHxliday (@thehxiiday)
DJ Scheme (@djscheme) + Kris Kites (@kristopherkites)

Trinidad Jame$ (@trinidadjamesgg) + Urban Wyatt (@urbanwyatt)
Kenny V (@kennyvsoldout) + NLE Choppa (@choppacottonwood)
CP (@lustep.) + Kayo (@okay.kayo)

Mulatto Beats (@mulattobeats) + Big A (alvarado031)

JB (@jaydotb) + Shane Gl (@shanegillyes)

George (@gucciogeorge) + Kush Papi (@kushpapi_)

Jokari (@jokarii) + Lil Jake (@fuckijake)

Supa Bwe (@supabwe) + Kodone (@kodone)

Elliot (@monte5260) + Parker Absent (@parkerabsent)

Jon Sukami (@sukamii) + GloUpJake (@gloupjake)

Cole (@_colebennett) + Mulatto Beats (@mulattobeats)

Faze Temperrr (@temperr) + Wyatt (@_wyattxmo)

Warhol.ss (@warhol.ss) + Lil Jake (@fuckiijake)

Jack Harlow (@jackharlow) + Femdot (@femdotdotcom)




